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Women / XP / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 All 4 PS 111.900 26.900 28.625 27.700 28.675
2T10 1 4

557 Kylie Ball 9.000 9.525 9.6009.400
627 Carsen Hastings 9.000 9.575 9.050
520 Jimena Garcia 8.900 9.525 9.425
230 Brooklyn Killingsworth 9.6509.250

2 Elevate Gymnastics PS 110.450 27.175 26.950 27.825 28.500
6T1T 10 3

617 Bailey Quant 9.225 9.5009.450
251 Luisa Hernandez 9.075 9.150
530 Sophie Blum 8.875 9.000 9.4259.325
546 Ayla Felder 8.800 9.5759.050

3 Thornton's PS 110.400 26.950 27.650 27.900 27.900
207T 4 2

535 Kamryn Kiersh 9.350 9.350 9.5009.250
547 Jordyn Trammell 8.925 9.2759.250
454 Gabby LaCross 8.675 9.150 9.400
418 Alexis Hughes 9.150
414 Viviana Todd 9.125

4 WCC PS 110.350 27.100 27.700 27.100 28.450
83 3 9

255 Sophia Hall 9.200 9.250 8.900
232 Araba Halm 9.150 9.300 9.500
343 Cambree Cantrell 8.750 9.150 9.4758.600
565 Arianna Lugo-Castillo 9.4759.600

5 Olympia Hills PS 109.950 26.975 27.725 26.850 28.400
106 2 12

249 Jayden Alejo 9.250 9.450 9.4759.500
401 Mollee Arden 8.925 8.925 9.3758.650
330 Adriana Rodriguez 8.800 9.350 9.5508.700

6 Win Kids PS 109.375 26.750 27.600 27.325 27.700
2411 5 7

357 Amanda Barker 9.050 9.050 9.100
638 Isabella Trujillo 8.850 9.350 9.4009.150
661 Angelique Butler 8.850 9.2009.050
635 Lexi Edgemon 9.200 9.125
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7 RCG PS 109.250 26.600 27.400 27.500 27.750
2314T 7 5T

321 Savannah Baker 9.000 9.000 9.2759.250
658 Alyssa Eickel 8.800 9.150 9.4259.200
607 Riley Pirkle 8.800 9.050
301 Kaitlynn Wilhite 9.250 9.050

8 Above the Bar PS 109.175 26.950 26.500 27.500 28.225
127T 16T 5T

651 Coraline Johnson 9.150 9.075 9.4259.150
460 Leilani Goodman 9.000 9.200 9.200
429 Raegan Williams 8.800 8.225 9.350
229 Leyna Pasemko 9.4509.150

9 WOGA PS 109.075 26.950 26.500 26.950 28.675
2T7T 16T 10

239 Mairy Suarez 9.200 8.700 9.7009.525
208 Krista Romero 9.000
202 Sarah Olson 8.750 8.600 8.050
241 Nastia Tamargazina 9.200 9.5009.375
465 Meagan Murphy 9.475

10 The Rock PS 109.050 26.325 26.350 28.000 28.375
1120 20 1

509 Adelae Clark 9.000 8.200 9.6259.475
652 Kenzie Madewell 8.850 9.150 9.4509.300
426 Hadley Baird 8.475 9.000 9.3009.225

11 GSC PS 108.625 26.625 26.600 26.700 28.700
113 15 14

262 Chloe McGary 9.100 9.175 9.6758.900
206 Lorelei Standley 8.800 8.600
448 Alizabeth Volk 8.725 8.575 9.6009.200
227 Abby Cribbs 8.850 9.425

12 SLG PS 108.325 26.600 26.675 26.425 28.625
514T 14 17

211 Veronica Molina 9.000 8.675 9.4508.900
336 Sophia Joseph 8.950 9.375 9.7259.075
224 Noemi Orlandi 8.650 8.625 9.4508.450
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13 AcroTex GT PS 108.200 26.650 26.375 26.750 28.425
912 19 13

223 Luisa Shave 9.050 9.150 9.3009.000
261 Emery Williams 8.850 8.000 8.900
630 Brooklyn Danforth 8.750 9.575
633 Zoey Toomgam 9.225 9.550
405 Haley Moyer 8.850

14 Love Gymnastics PS 107.925 26.375 26.150 26.900 28.500
6T19 21 11

564 Skye Thompson 8.900 8.450 9.3508.650
312 Lexi Mikel 8.875 9.400 9.5759.550
641 Sophie Hochrine 8.600 8.300 8.700
525 Claire Trevino 9.575

15 Rise Gymnastics PS 107.775 26.600 27.225 25.300 28.650
414T 8 23

560 Nikki Macia 9.000 8.800 9.6508.550
464 Isabella Deeds 8.850 9.275 9.5008.750
656 Emma Chedal-Anglay 8.750 9.150 9.500
501 Sarah Chedal Anglay 8.000

16 AFF PS 107.675 27.175 26.850 25.800 27.850
221T 12 20

410 Charleigh Stainbrook 9.200 9.025 9.4009.325
307 Elyse Oudems 9.075 9.4508.725
207 Ellie Beal 8.900 9.100 7.750
320 Rachel Friday 8.725 9.000

17 Impact PS 107.600 27.000 26.750 25.750 28.100
155 13 21

514 Charlotte Shea 9.000 9.200 9.4008.550
559 Savana Swint 9.000 8.700 9.050
258 Berkley Huffaker 9.000 8.850 9.275
543 Lola Cowden 9.4258.150

18 Champions - Texas PS 107.575 25.925 26.925 26.575 28.150
1328T 11 16

562 Clarissa Castillo 8.750 9.350 9.1259.400
524 Abigail Marr 8.650 8.525 9.4758.100
450 Mia Sonnen 8.525 9.050 9.5509.075
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19 Texas Dynamix Plano PS 106.825 26.100 26.500 26.250 27.975
1926T 16T 18

442 Caroline Thomas 8.800 9.450 9.3009.400
529 Lilly Marshall 8.650 8.450 9.3759.400
563 Annabel Barr 8.650 8.600 9.3007.450

20 East Texas Gymnastic PS 106.800 27.050 25.300 27.150 27.300
284 25 8

516 Kaelyn Morgan 9.100 8.450 9.0509.200
649 Haleigh Hackett 9.025 8.800 9.2259.000
558 Avery Rosamond 8.925 8.050 9.0258.950

21 Mazeika's Gymnastics PS 106.725 26.200 27.450 25.000 28.075
1623T 6 24

521 Isabelle Radford 8.750 9.400 9.4757.900
550 Olivia Powell 8.750 8.650 9.4258.600
425 Blythe Simms 8.700 9.400 9.1758.500

22 Flipnastics PS 106.000 26.250 25.725 26.150 27.875
2122 24 19

348 Sedona Mills 8.750 8.600 9.6258.650
561 Makayla Fox 8.750 8.550 9.3008.900
408 Schrader Randall 8.750 8.575 8.9508.600

23 All Stars Unlimited PS 105.675 26.175 24.850 26.600 28.050
1725 29 15

201 Tara Armbruster 8.850 7.600 9.3008.700
222 Savanah Slaughter 8.725 9.000 9.600
221 Allison Heintze 8.600 8.250 9.1509.000
440 Julia Chan 8.900

24 RGA PS 105.425 26.575 25.925 25.425 27.500
2717 23 22

213 Laura Boettcher 9.000 8.750 9.1258.650
317 Lila Boettcher 8.875 8.500 8.9509.425
231 Andraya Melamed 8.700 8.675 9.4257.350

25 Waxahachie PS 104.775 26.100 26.975 24.975 26.725
3026T 9 25

430 Kali Soliz 8.925 9.375 8.6759.200
532 Peyton Madison 8.675 9.325 8.8757.125
626 Aubree Whitlock 8.500 8.275 9.1758.650
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26 Texas Dreams PS 104.575 26.300 25.950 24.200 28.125
1421 22 28

313 Abby Moore 8.800 9.4008.050
639 Reagan Davis 8.750 8.800 7.900
350 Karis Morgan 8.750 8.125 9.350
218 Ilana Sunderji 9.025 9.3758.250

27 Velocity Gymnastics PS 103.300 25.925 25.000 24.700 27.675
2528T 28 26

328 Julia Martinez 9.000 8.050 9.3509.250
355 Emma McLendon 8.775 8.500 9.0508.350
549 Brooklyn Gaertner 8.150 8.450 9.2757.100

28 The MegaGym PS 102.925 26.200 25.150 24.500 27.075
2923T 27 27

541 Zoie McLeland 8.900 8.650 9.0258.050
603 Channing Schott 8.850 7.550 8.6258.050
242 Bailey Cunningham 8.450 8.950 9.4258.400

29 Liberty PS 102.450 25.700 25.225 23.875 27.650
2630 26 29

434 Harper Hiltzman 8.650 8.150 9.3508.400
412 Kimora Barnes 8.650 8.700 7.625
233 Mackinzie Broskey 8.400 9.125
215 Emma Hampton 8.375 9.1757.850

30 United Elite PS 101.650 26.550 24.150 22.950 28.000
1818 30 31

351 Sophia Gonzalez 9.150 9.125 9.5759.200
240 Sonny Perez 8.850 7.800 9.2755.400
640 Trinity Hyvl 8.550 7.225 9.1508.350

31 TX Gymnastics PS 82.850 17.350 15.925 23.300 26.275
3132 32 30

219 MaKenna Maskrey 8.850 8.175 8.9758.200
432 Jiannna Lyons 8.500 7.750 9.0257.100
437 Josie Clifford 8.2758.000

32 TEGA PS 70.125 17.600 16.275 17.600 18.650
3231 31 32

420 Kelcie Beevers 9.000 8.575 9.5259.200
246 Kianah Aldaco 8.600 7.700 9.1258.400
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33 Reflex PGA PS 33.725 8.925 8.100 8.000 8.700
3333 33 33

539 Abigail Lopez 8.925 8.100 8.7008.000
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